LV Distribution
Products
2 - 63A
NIRAPOD 1
High performance circuit breaker
mcb and combined mcb with remote controls
NIRAPOD 1
Mini motorized circuit breaker
                 2 Poles                   4 Poles
  In             Curve C                Curve D             Curve C              Curve D
  (A) Type Code Type Code Type Cede Type Code
 6 mini-MCC-E62/6A MC-P20110 mini-MCD-E62/6A MC-P20130 mini-MCC-E62/6A MC-P20120 mini-MCD-E62/6A MC-P20140
 10 mini-MCC-E62/10A MC-P20111 mini-MCD-E62/10A MC-P20131 mini-MCC-E62/10A MC-P20121 mini-MCD-E62/10A MC-P20141
 16 mini-MCC-E62/16A MC-P20112 mini-MCD-E62/16A MC-P20132 mini-MCC-E62/16A MC-P20122 mini-MCD-E62/16A MC-P20142
 20 mini-MCC-E62/20A MC-P20113 mini-MCD-E62/20A MC-P20133 mini-MCC-E62/20A MC-P20123 mini-MCD-E62/20A MC-P20143
 25 mini-MCC-E62/25A MC-P20114 mini-MCD-E62/25A MC-P20134 mini-MCC-E62/25A MC-P20124 mini-MCD-E62/25A MC-P20144
 32 mini-MCC-E62/32A MC-P20115 mini-MCD-E62/32A MC-P20135 mini-MCC-E62/32A MC-P20125 mini-MCD-E62/32A MC-P20145
 40 mini-MCC-E62/40A MC-P20116 mini-MCD-E62/40A MC-P20136 mini-MCC-E62/40A MC-P20126 mini-MCD-E62/40A MC-P20146
 50 mini-MCC-E62/50A MC-P20117 mini-MCD-E62/50A MC-P20137 mini-MCC-E62/50A MC-P20127 mini-MCD-E62/50A MC-P20147
 63 mini-MCC-E62/63A MC-P20118 mini-MCD-E62/63A MC-P20138 mini-MCC-E62/63A MC-P20128 mini-MCD-E62/63A MC-P20148
Rating In (A)
Number de Poles
Rated cut off power
Characteristic curve
Rated operating voltage
Operating frequency range
Operating temperature
Storage temperature
6-10-16-20-25-32-40-50-63
2                         4
10 kA
C or D according to type
240 / 415 V a.c.
50...60 Hz
-25 ... +55 °C
-55 ... +55 °C
2 Poles             4 Poles
Overload
FEATURES
Rated voltage
Minimum voltage
Activation impulse
Deactivation impulse
Mechanical features
Mounting
Dimensions
Mechanical life
Weight
Protection degree
Standards
230 V a.c.
210 V a.c.
50 ms
50 ms
Panel (base + pluggable base)
3 Poles: 81 x 130 x 185
4 Poles 108 x 130 x 185
According to type
IP 40 (DIN 40050)
IEC 947-2, IEC 60898
2 Poles             4 Poles
Motor
FEATURES
The mini-series of motorized circuit breakers operates both locally & with
remote control The mimi-series circuit breakers are rated maximum up
to 63A and have 2-pole and 4 pole versions. It gives protection against
short-circuit and overloads. Also used as a breaking element. Includes
auxiliary contacts for indicating overload status.
After a disconnection from short-circuit, overload or manual
disconnection, the overload switch may be connected again using an
electrical order with the sequence
"CONNECTION (I) - DISCONNECTION (0)"
ISO 9001 : 2008 Certified
type width  rat.  Product Product
 in mod.  (A)  ref. ref.
 of 9 mm   B curve C curve
1P  3 2 3605102 3615102
  6 3605106 3615106
  10  3605110 3615110
  16 3605116 3615116
  20 3605120 3615120

In (A)
                     Combin - P                   Combin - T                     Combin - P                Combin -T
  Type Code  Type  Code  Type  Code  Type  Code
 6 Combin-PC-2P/6A RC-P20210 Combin-TC-2P/6A RC-P20310 - - - -
 10 Combin-PC-2P/10A RC-P20211 Combin-TC-2P/10A RC-P20311 Combin-PC-3P+N/10A RC-P20221 Combin-TC-3P+N/10A RC-P20321
 16 Combin-PC-2P/16A RC-P20213 Combin-TC-2P/16A RC-P20313 Combin-PC-3P+N/16A RC-P20223 Combin-TC-3P+N/16A RC-P20323
 20 Combin-PC-2P/20A RC-P20214 Combin-TC-2P/20A RC-P20314 Combin-PC-3P+N/20A RC-P20224 Combin-TC-3P+N/20A RC-P20324
 25 Combin-PC-2P/25A RC-P20215 Combin-TC-2P/25A RC-P20315 Combin-PC-3P+N/25A RC-P20225 Combin-TC-3P+N/25A RC-P20325
 32 Combin-PC-2P/32A RC-P20216 Combin-TC-2P/32A RC-P20316 Combin-PC-3P+N/32A RC-P20226 Combin-TC-3P+N/32A RC-P20326
 40 Combin-PC-2P/40A RC-P20217 Combin-TC-2P/40A RC-P20317 Combin-PC-3P+N/40A RC-P20227 Combin-TC-3P+N/40A RC-P20327
 50 Combin-PC-2P/50A RC-P20218 Combin-TC-2P/50A RC-P20318 Combin-PC-3P+N/50A RC-P20228 Combin-TC-3P+N/50A RC-P20328
 63 Combin-PC-2P/63A RC-P20219 Combin-TC-2P/63A RC-P20319 Combin-PC-3P+N/63A RC-P20229 Combin-TC-3P+N/63A RC-P20329
ISO 9001 : 2008 Certified
Q
:3
00
0-
Ja
n_
15
_g
d_
pu
linCorporate Office : Baitul Abed
53 Purana Paltan (3rd Floor)
Dhaka-1000, Bangladesh.
Phones : 02-9559868, 9559826
Fax : 02-956 2705
e-mail : info@adexbd.com
Web : www.adexbd.com
Sales Office : Shakh Centre
56 Purana Paltan (3rd Floor)
Dhaka-1000, Bangladesh.
Phone : 02- 956 0626
Fax  : 02- 956 2705
e-mail : sales@adexbd.com,
web  : www.adexbd.com
Chittagong Office :
Bank Asia Bhaban (4th Floor)
69 Agrabad Commercial Area
Chittagong, Bangladesh.
Phone : 031-2523993
e-mail : adex_ctg@adexbd.com
web : www.adexbd.com
Factory :
West Dogri, Bhawal Mirzapur
Gazipur, Bangladesh.
e-mail : ael_works@adexbd.com
web : www.adexbd.com
ADEX ENGINEERING LIMITED.
Bitoron- 400
LV power distribution system
w
H
h
W D
w
H
h
W D
bitoron 400-F
suitable for 1/2/3 poles mcb
bitoron 400-M
suitable for mccb as incomer
& 1/2/3 poles mcb as outgoer
ISO 9001 : 2008 Certified
 Type of  Vert. mod for incomer No of   No of Dimension Part No.
 Incomer mccb of 50mm rows mcb W  x  H  x  D
 362437-100A 6 1 1P-12 400x500x125 407-402011-00A
 362441-160A 6 2 1P-24 400x700x125 407-404011-00A
 362445-200A 6 3 1P-36 400x900x125 407-406011-00A
 No of rows  No of mcb Dimension Part No.
   W  x  H  x  D